
630 East Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666City of San Marcos

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#19-563 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Individual Consideration

File created: In control:9/12/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2019

Title: Consider approval, by motion, of Change Order #2 with T.F. Harper & Associates LP in the amount of
$67,505.94 for the purchase and installation of two covered bus stops on Hutchison Street to support
the new stop locations with the Mobility Hub Improvements Project located at 214 E. Hutchison St.

Sponsors: Laurie Moyer

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bus Stops CO #2.pdf, 2. Bus Stop Location.pdf, 3. Bus Stop Structure.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Marcos Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

